Features
Specifications
Front View Feature View Rear View
D-250-ITX 2U Compact 5x 3.5" Bay Hotswap
mini-ITX Chassis
• 5 hotswappable 3.5" bays for HDD quick swap
• Compatible with 2.5" HDDs/SSDs
• Supports Flex power supplies

Tel: 1-888-989-1189 (Toll-free)    Fax: 1-626-301-0588      Sales@istarusa.com
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Compatible Power
Category Model
Model Description PSU Model Description
m
ini-ITX
 M
/B
5.25” bay
80m
m
 fan x2
low
 profile expansion slots x2
1U
 flex P
S
U26
D-250-ITX
D-250-ITX-BLACK D-250-ITX with Black HDD Handle
D-250-ITX-BLUE D-250-ITX with BLUE HDD Handle
D-250-ITX-RED D-250-ITX with RED HDD Handle
D-250-ITX-SILVER D-250-ITX with SILVER HDD Handle
Sliding Rail Kit TC-RAIL Series Sliding Rail Kit
TC-1U22FX8 1U 220W FLEX 80+
TC-1U40FX8G-S 1U Flex 400W 80+ Gold